
Route 14 
 

Gemeinde Zeit Standort 

Groß Schulzendorf 13.00 – 14.00 Schule am Wald 

Ahrensdorf 
(Ludwigsfelde) 

14.35 – 15.00 Bushaltestelle 

Mietgendorf 15.20 – 15.40 Buswendeschleife 

Blankensee 15.50 – 16.10 Parkplatz 

Schönhagen 16.20 – 16.45 Dorfaue 

Friedensstadt 17.00 – 17.25 Bushaltestelle 

Glau 17.30 – 17.50 Dorfaue 

   

   

   

   

Anfahrtstag: 

Termine: 

Dienstag  

13.01.2026 

17.02.2026 

17.03.2026 

28.04.2026 

26.05.2026 ohne Schule 

23.06.2026 

01.09.2026 

29.09.2026 

10.11.2026 

08.12.2026 

 

 


